DATE

01/06/16
Wednesday

01/07/16
Thursday

01/08/16
Friday

01/11/16
Monday

01/12/16
Tuesday

01/13/16
Wednesday

01/13/16
Wednesday

01/14/16
Thursday

01/15/16
Friday

01/21/16
Thursday

01/27/16
Wednesday

01/28/16
Thursday

One Gateway Plaza
Los Angeles, CA 9goo12-2952

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation Authority

Metro

CALENDAR OF BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS
JANUARY 2016

MEETING

San Fernando Valley Service Council Meeting
Marvin Braude Constituent Service Center
6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Van Nuys, CA 91401

Exposition Metro Line Construction Authority Board Meeting
Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration

500 W. Temple, Third Floor — Board of Supervisor's Hearing Room 38
http://www.buildexpo.org/about/our-board/

South Bay Service Council Meeting
One Manchester Blvd., City Hall, Conference Room A, Inglewoo

San Gabriel Valley Service Council Meeting
Metro San Gabriel Valley/Division 9 Building
3rd Floor, Service Council Room

3449 Santa Anita Avenue, El Monte, CA 9173

Independent Citizens’ Advisory and Over CAQOC) Meeting -

MTA Board Room

Westside/Central Service Counci
Metro Headquarters
1 Gateway Plaza, Union Stati
Los Angeles, CA 90012

om (3" Floor)

ion Con. Auth. Board Meeting — CANCELLED

agement & Audit Committee Meeting — MTA Board Room
g — MTA Board Room
plinktrains.com/about/agenda/

¢ Sustainability Committee — MTA Board Room
Finance, Budget and Audit Committee — MTA Board Room
Planning & Programming Committee — MTA Board Room
Ad-Hoc Congestion Committee — MTA Board Room

Construction Committee — MTA Board Room

System Safety, Security and Operations Committee — MTA Board Room
Executive Management Committee — MTA Board Room

Ad-Hoc Transit Policing Committee — MTA Board Room

Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting -
406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016

MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room

213.922.2000 Tel
metro.net

9:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

or immediately

following
Committee
meetings.

10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.


http://www.buildexpo.org/about/our-board/
http://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/agenda/
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160106asfv.pdf
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160108asba.pdf
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160111asgv.pdf
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160112aicaoc.pdf
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160113awes.pdf
http://media.metro.net/board/Agendas/2016/01_january/20160114agat.pdf
https://metro.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx
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