

CALENDAR OF BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS JANUARY 2016

DATE	<u>MEETING</u>	<u>TIME</u>
01/06/16 Wednesday	San Fernando Valley Service Council Meeting Marvin Braude Constituent Service Center 6262 Van Nuys Blvd., Van Nuys, CA 91401	6:30 p.m.
01/07/16 Thursday	Exposition Metro Line Construction Authority Board Meeting Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration 500 W. Temple, Third Floor – Board of Supervisor's Hearing Room 381B http://www.buildexpo.org/about/our-board/	2:30 p.m.
01/08/16 Friday	South Bay Service Council Meeting One Manchester Blvd., City Hall, Conference Room A, Inglewood, CA 90301	9:30 a.m.
01/11/16 Monday	San Gabriel Valley Service Council Meeting Metro San Gabriel Valley/Division 9 Building 3rd Floor, Service Council Room 3449 Santa Anita Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731	5:00 p.m.
01/12/16 Tuesday	Independent Citizens' Advisory and Oversight Committee (ICAOC) Meeting - MTA Board Room	1:00 p.m.
01/13/16 Wednesday	Westside/Central Service Council Meeting Metro Headquarters 1 Gateway Plaza, Union Station Conference Room (3 rd Floor) Los Angeles, CA 90012	5:00 p.m.
01/13/16 Wednesday	Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Con. Auth. Board Meeting – CANCELLED 406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016	7:00 p.m.
01/14/16 Thursday	Gateway Cities Service Council Meeting Salt Lake Park Community Center 3401 E Florence Ave., Huntington Park, CA	6:00 p.m.
01/15/16 Friday	SCRRA Executive Management & Audit Committee Meeting – MTA Board Room SCRRA Board Meeting – MTA Board Room http://www.metrolinktrains.com/about/agenda/	9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. or immediately following Committee meetings.
01/20/16 Wednesday	Ad-Hoc Sustainability Committee – MTA Board Room Finance, Budget and Audit Committee – MTA Board Room Planning & Programming Committee – MTA Board Room Ad-Hoc Congestion Committee – MTA Board Room	10:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m.
01/21/16 Thursday	Construction Committee – MTA Board Room System Safety, Security and Operations Committee – MTA Board Room Executive Management Committee – MTA Board Room Ad-Hoc Transit Policing Committee – MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
01/27/16 Wednesday	Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting - 406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016	7:00 p.m.
01/28/16 Thursday	MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m.